

MHLA170000132026



**Order below Exh.04 in SPL.C.S. No.2/2026.**  
**Naimoddin Chandsab Shaikh Vs Vandana Lakshmikant Potdar**  
**(Order passed on 16<sup>th</sup> January, 2026.)**

Filed.

Place:-Ausa.  
Date : 16.01.2026.

( P. I. Mokashi )  
Civil Judge, Senior Division,  
Ausa.